
Wine by the Glass
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

2006 アンリオ・キュヴェ エメラ
　Henriot Cuvée Hemera
N.V. ローラン ペリエ キュヴェ ロゼ
　Laurent-Perrier “Cuvée Rosé”
2013 ナイティンバー
　Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
N.V. アンリオ ブリュット スーヴェラン MG
　Henriot Brut Sauverain MG

¥5,500

¥3,300

¥3,300

¥2,400

WHITES

2020 ルフレーヴ・ムルソー 一級 スール ド ダーヌ
　Domaine Leflaive Meursault 1er Cru “Sous le Dos d’Âne”
2018 サディ ファミリー・パラディウス
　Sadie Family “Palladius”
2020 ラモネ・ブルゴーニュ アリゴテ
　Domaine Ramonet Bourgogne Aligoté
2021 ルフレーヴ・マコン ヴィラージュ
　Domaine Leflaive Mâcon-Villages

¥6,600

¥3,300

¥2,200

¥2,200

REDS

2013 シャトー ラ フルール ペトリュス
　Château La Fleur-Pétrus
2018 アラン ユドロ ノエラ・ヴォーヌ ロマネ
　Alain Hudelot-Noëllat Vosne-Romanée
2018 フィリップ パカレ・ジュヴレ シャンベルタン
　Philippe Pacalet Gevrey-Chambertin
2018 ディストリクト7・ピノノワール
　District 7 Pinot Noir

¥5,500

¥4,400

¥3,300

¥1,800


