

Wine by the Glass

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

2006 アンリオ・キュヴェ エメラ <i>Henriot Cuvée Hemera</i>	¥5,500
N.V. ローランペリエ キュヴェ ロゼ <i>Laurent-Perrier "Cuvée Rosé"</i>	¥3,300
2013 ナイティンバー <i>Nyetimber Classic Cuvée</i>	¥3,300
N.V. アンリオ ブリュット スーヴェラン MG <i>Henriot Brut Sauverain MG</i>	¥2,400

WHITES

2020 ルフレーヴ・ムルソー一級 スールドダーヌ <i>Domaine Leflaive Meursault 1er Cru "Sous le Dos d'Âne"</i>	¥6,600
2018 サディ ファミリー・パラディウス <i>Sadie Family "Palladius"</i>	¥3,300
2020 ラモネ・ブルゴーニュ アリゴテ <i>Domaine Ramonet Bourgogne Aligoté</i>	¥2,200
2021 ルフレーヴ・マコン ヴィラージュ <i>Domaine Leflaive Mâcon-Villages</i>	¥2,200

REDS

2013 シャトー ラフルール ペトリュス <i>Château La Fleur-Pétrus</i>	¥5,500
2018 アラン ユドロ ノエラ・ヴォーヌ ロマネ <i>Alain Hudelot-Noëllat Vosne-Romanée</i>	¥4,400
2018 フィリップ パカレ・ジュヴレ シャンベルタン <i>Philippe Pacalet Gevrey-Chambertin</i>	¥3,300
2018 ディストリクト7・ピノノワール <i>District 7 Pinot Noir</i>	¥1,800